24
Simpsons JUN11 1-107_A4 Portrait  27/05/2011  09:16  Page 24
25
The ultimate glass protection.
Included free of charge.
The latest luxurious concept in 10mm frameless glass showering, the precision
finish and modern minimalist detailing makes the TEN range the preferred
choice of many architects and designers.
TEN
Simpsons JUN11 1-107_A4 Portrait  27/05/2011  09:16  Page 25
26
TEN
10mm Single Walk In Panel
10MM SINGLE WALK IN PANEL - 1029
Width Door Entry Width Adjustment Height Finish Glass Product Code PRICE (£)
700 N/A N/A 2000 N/A Clear 1029700 £650.00
800 N/A N/A 2000 N/A Clear 1029800 £670.00
900 N/A N/A 2000 N/A Clear 1029900 £690.00
1000 N/A N/A 2000 N/A Clear 10291000 £710.00
1100 N/A N/A 2000 N/A Clear 10291100 £730.00
1200 N/A N/A 2000 N/A Clear 10291200 £750.00
Includes two bracing bars for wall fixing, 1000mm length. Enclosure shown without seals.
All measurements are in millimetres (mm)
OPTIONS
The ultimate glass protection, see page 184 Included free of charge
SHOWER TRAYS & WASTES
Square Shower Trays Depth x Width Product Code PRICE (£)
700 x 700 ST000S700 £111.00
800 x 800 ST000S800 £141.00
900 x 900 ST000S900 £172.00
1000 x 1000 ST00S1000 £203.00
Rectangular Shower Trays
800 x 900 ST00R8900 £172.00
800 x 1000 ST0R81000 £203.00
800 x 1100 ST0R81100 £244.00
900 x 1100 ST0R91100 £244.00
760 x 1200 ST0R71200 £254.00
800 x 1200 ST0R81200  £254.00
900 x 1200 ST0R91200   £254.00
High Flow Waste
Simpsons shower trays must only be used in STHFW6190 £45.00
conjunction with the Simpsons High Flow Waste.
For more information on shower trays, high flow waste and tray frames see pages 154 - 159